Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
SEWAGE PUMP
QDX/QX Stainless Steel Submersible
SewagePump
QDX/QX Stainless Steel Submersible Pump Application Family water supply, seawater,
saltwater, chemical industry, food etc. Features Sanitary, environment-friendly, small size,

0.37: Power 0.37kw
S: Stainless steel
F: Float switch
SS Ordinary
water
Mineral
water
Neutral Acidic Alkali Seawater Saltwater Implication
SS201 A A B NO NO NO NO A:Achieve B:
Suit
SS304 A A A A B B A
SS316 A A A A A A A
Specification
Model Capacity (m3/h) Head (m) Power (KW) Voltage (V) Outlet
Diameter(mm)
QX1.5-17-0.37S 1.5 17 0.37 220/380 25
QX3-18-0.55S 3 18 0.55 220/380 25
QX10-12-0.55S 10 12 0.55 220/380 50
QX3-25-0.75S 3 25 0.75 220/380 25
QX10-16-0.75S 10 16 0.75 220/380 50
6/14/26, 7:06 PM QDX/QX Stainless Steel Submersible SewagePump - Datasheet
QX30-7-1.1S 30 7 1.1 220/380 80
QX40-6-1.5S 40 6 1.5 220/380 80
QX10-34-2.2S 10 34 2.2 380 50
QX10-44-3S 10 44 3 380 50
QX10-56-4S 10 56 4 380 50
6/14/26, 7:06 PM QDX/QX Stainless Steel Submersible SewagePump - Datasheet